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Women / 6 / Child
Session: 01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brooklyn Pitigoi-Aron611
CSC Great Oaks - CA

8.500 9.300 9.4759.275 36.550
9T 5 1 1T 1 

1 

Evee Vallejo642
Titans - CA

9.350 8.425 9.4759.200 36.450
1 13 2 1T 2 

2 

Katrina Cantu637
Titans - CA

9.100 9.350 9.3258.650 36.425
2 2T 13 3T 3 

3 

Emerson-Elyse Barajas625
Peninsula - CA

8.650 9.400 9.2258.725 36.000
7T 1 9T 7 4T

4T

Juliet Klinke628
Peninsula - CA

8.750 8.925 9.2759.050 36.000
5T 9 3 6 4T

4T

Jordan Oakland6016
West Valley - CA

8.500 9.200 9.3258.900 35.925
9T 8 6 3T 6 

6 

Sasha Johnson627
Peninsula - CA

8.650 9.250 9.0258.950 35.875
7T 6 5 11T 7 

7 

Julia Reynisson641
Titans - CA

8.475 9.350 9.1258.850 35.800
11 2T 7 8 8 

8 

Hailey Tipton605
CSC Race - CA

8.750 9.225 9.0258.725 35.725
5T 7 9T 11T 9 

9 

Alex Dickson626
Peninsula - CA

8.775 8.675 9.0759.025 35.550
4 11 4 9T 10 

10 

Nicolette Cetani6019
CSC Great Oaks - CA

8.850 8.750 8.8758.775 35.250
3 10 8 14 11 

11 

Claire Cisney630
Performance - CA

8.200 9.325 9.3258.225 35.075
12 4 14 3T 12 

12 

Isabella Sandoval633
Performance - CA

8.175 8.600 9.0008.675 34.450
13 12 11T 13 13 

13 

Maya Rodriquez635
TEC - CA

7.750 8.400 9.0758.675 33.900
15 14 11T 9T 14 

14 

Melissa Ricks6021
Demaray's - CA

7.900 7.050 8.7007.550 31.200
14 15 15 15 15 

15 
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Women / 6 / Junior
Session: 01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Valone643
Titans - CA

9.400 9.100 9.4008.425 36.325
1 1 12 3T 1 

1 

Penelope Garcia631
Performance - CA

9.150 8.450 9.4259.150 36.175
2 10 4 1T 2 

2 

Kaylah Ooka646
West Valley - CA

8.600 8.900 9.4259.125 36.050
7 4T 5 1T 3 

3 

Bryce Kupbens629
Peninsula - CA

8.375 8.800 9.3759.400 35.950
11 6 1 5 4 

4 

Chloe Stansbury636
TEC - CA

8.850 8.350 9.4009.300 35.900
3 12 3 3T 5 

5 

Maddison Lara639
Titans - CA

8.650 8.700 9.3008.850 35.500
6 7 7T 6 6 

6 

Brianna Levstek640
Titans - CA

8.550 9.000 8.9508.850 35.350
8T 2T 7T 10 7 

7 

Kelsey Elo607
CSC Great Oaks - CA

8.675 8.675 9.1758.800 35.325
5 8T 9 7 8 

8 

Sophie Schwarz603
CSC Race - CA

8.450 8.900 8.8758.950 35.175
10 4T 6 11 9 

9 

Kailee Hoffman601
CSC Race - CA

8.750 9.000 9.1508.150 35.050
4 2T 13 8 10 

10 

Natalie Hata613
CSC Race - CA

8.550 8.400 8.7258.675 34.350
8T 11 10 14 11 

11 

Sarae Perez507
Performance - CA

8.000 8.675 9.1258.500 34.300
12 8T 11 9 12 

12 

Luna Welti647
West Valley - CA

7.750 8.025 8.8509.350 33.975
13 13 2 12 13 

13 

Ping Ju Chou618
Demaray's - CA

7.000 6.300 8.7507.150 29.200
14 14 14 13 14 

14 
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Women / 6 / Senior
Session: 01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaitlin Bui644
West Valley - CA

8.550 9.500 9.3009.475 36.825
7 1 1 3 1 

1 

Isabella Espinoza638
Titans - CA

9.600 8.650 9.6008.700 36.550
1 10 6 1 2 

2 

Kiana Shah604
CSC Race - CA

9.250 8.750 8.9259.050 35.975
2 7T 3 11 3 

3 

Darlene Harsana620
Gymtowne SSF - CA

9.050 9.025 9.2008.450 35.725
3 5 10T 7T 4 

4 

Chloe Dekker606
CSC Great Oaks - CA

8.700 8.725 9.4258.575 35.425
6 9 7 2 5T

5T

Sophia Ricupero602
CSC Race - CA

8.300 9.400 9.2758.450 35.425
9 2 10T 4T 5T

5T

Emily Leson609
CSC Great Oaks - CA

7.600 9.250 9.2509.300 35.400
14 4 2 6 7 

7 

April Liang645
West Valley - CA

8.400 9.325 8.7508.550 35.025
8 3 8T 14 8 

8 

Aria Asmuth623
Monterey Bay - CA

8.250 8.750 9.1008.550 34.650
10 7T 8T 9 9 

9 

Chloe Chavez634
Rising Star - CA

8.825 7.675 9.2008.800 34.500
5 14 5 7T 10 

10 

Nikki Krenn632
Performance - CA

7.250 8.900 9.2759.025 34.450
15 6 4 4T 11 

11 

Natalie Tantisira622
Menlo Sparks - CA

8.950 8.000 9.0008.350 34.300
4 13 13 10 12 

12 

Joy Tanner624
Monterey Bay - CA

7.750 8.550 8.9008.100 33.300
13 11 14 12 13 

13 

Keya Bhatnagar617
Demaray's - CA

8.200 7.550 8.5758.425 32.750
11 15 12 15 14 

14 

Allyson Itow615
CSC Race - CA

8.100 8.475 8.8507.100 32.525
12 12 15 13 15 

15 
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: 01

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Titans - CA * 111.525 28.350 27.800 26.900 28.475
11 2 4

638 Isabella Espinoza 9.600 9.600
643 Ava Valone 9.400 9.100 9.400
642 Evee Vallejo 9.350 9.4759.200
637 Katrina Cantu 9.350
641 Julia Reynisson 9.350 8.850
639 Maddison Lara 8.850

2 West Valley - CA * 109.675 25.650 28.025 27.950 28.050
35 1 1

646 Kaylah Ooka 8.600 9.4259.125
644 Kaitlin Bui 8.550 9.500 9.3009.475
6016 Jordan Oakland 8.500 9.200 9.325
645 April Liang 9.325
647 Luna Welti 9.350

3 Peninsula - CA * 109.100 26.175 27.575 27.475 27.875
54 4 2

626 Alex Dickson 8.775 9.025
628 Juliet Klinke 8.750 8.925 9.2759.050
625 Emerson-Elyse Barajas 8.650 9.400 9.225
627 Sasha Johnson 9.250
629 Bryce Kupbens 9.3759.400

4 CSC Great Oaks - CA * 109.050 26.225 27.300 27.375 28.150
23 5 3

6019 Nicolette Cetani 8.850 8.750
606 Chloe Dekker 8.700 9.425
607 Kelsey Elo 8.675 8.800
611 Brooklyn Pitigoi-Aron 9.300 9.4759.275
609 Emily Leson 9.250 9.2509.300

5 CSC Race - CA * 108.550 26.750 27.625 26.725 27.450
62 3 6

604 Kiana Shah 9.250 9.050
605 Hailey Tipton 8.750 9.225 9.0258.725
601 Kailee Hoffman 8.750 9.000 9.150
602 Sophia Ricupero 9.400 9.275
603 Sophie Schwarz 8.950
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Women / 6 / All Ages
Session: 01

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

6 Performance - CA * 107.300 25.525 26.900 26.850 28.025
46 6 5

631 Penelope Garcia 9.150 9.4259.150
630 Claire Cisney 8.200 9.325 9.325
633 Isabella Sandoval 8.175 8.675
632 Nikki Krenn 8.900 9.2759.025
507 Sarae Perez 8.675

7 Demaray's - CA * 93.150 23.100 20.900 23.125 26.025
77 7 7

617 Keya Bhatnagar 8.200 7.550 8.5758.425
6021 Melissa Ricks 7.900 7.050 8.7007.550
618 Ping Ju Chou 7.000 6.300 8.7507.150
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